
Fishergate Postern Tower
Open Days 2025

The Tower will be open on the following dates in 2025,
from 10am to 4pm, by the Friends of York Walls Volunteers.

Sat 25th + Sun 26th January = Residents Weekend 2025
Sat 15th February
Sat 8th & Sat 22nd March
Sat 12th (Sheriff's Army)  & Sat 26th April
Sat 10th May
Sat 24th  May = Spring BH Weekend
Sat 31st May = York Festival of Ideas*; Masons Marks hunt in FPT
Sat 7th June = York Festival of Ideas*; Masons Marks guided tour
Sat 14th & Sat 28th June
Sat 12th & Sat 26th July
Sat 9th & 23rd August
Sat 13th Sept. & Sat 20th September = Heritage Open Days 2025
Sat 27th + Sun 28th September = York Unlocked
Sat 25th October = Halloween Saturday
Sat 8th November

FREE entry.    No need to book (except Festival of Ideas special events)

All openings are subject to any conditions and restrictions in force at the time.
Please check our website at  yorkwalls.org.uk  where you may also find extra events.

* York Festival of Ideas information available at  https://yorkfestivalofideas.com/

If you would like to pay for a special opening please send an email to
friendsofyorkwalls@gmail.com
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